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StNr. Fahrername
109 Lutzenberger Abel
110 Dalgin Leon

111 Mdller Marlon-Luis

112 Streb Marlon
113 Richter Severin
114 Lescinskaite Iveta
115 Schmidt Jayden
116 Janotta Niclas

117 Alberstetter Yasemin

118 Hainzer Emily

119 Schwaiger Michael

120 Hipp Maximilian
121 Hertzsch Aenna
122 Bader Leon

123 Scherer Pauline
124 Tekin Tunay

125 Geiger Florian
126 Grimm Maximilian
127 Natzeder Paul
128 Gebhardt Jan

129 Wieland Emilie
130 Richter Florian
131 Britzger Sixtus
132 Tsigkas Georgios
133 Norvilas Kornelius
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MSC Altenstadt e.V. im ADAC

Lauf zum Zugspitzpokal 2025

am 01.06.2025
Startliste Klasse: K4 25 Teilnehmer
Club
MSC Geretsried
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MSC Geretsried
MSC Geretsried
MSC Geretsried
MSC am Tegernsee
MC Weilheim
MSC Ohlstadt
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MSC am Tegernsee
MSC Ohlstadt
MSC Lechbruck
MSC Steingaden
MSC Ohlstadt
MSF Olching
MSC 12 Miinchen
AMC Bernbeuren
MC Weilheim
MSC Lechbruck
MC Weilheim
MSC Steingaden
AC Garmisch-Partenkirchen
MSC Steingaden
MC Neuhausen
MSF Olching

ADAC
KART,

Lizenz Nr.

0
245668

0
235427
245541
245788
245761
183884
214606
244913
224958
194119
203830
194016
243862
235340
225172
194220
194120
245551
163219
194027
194091
223779
173432

Stand: 01.06.2025 14:46



